The class starting order for
follows:

1205
1210
1215
1220
1225
1230
1235
1240
1245
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RACEWEEKEND

Safe Harbor Race Weekend
August 11 — 13,2023 | Newport, Rhode Island

DIVISION 1 - NOTICE #1

CLASS STARTING ORDER
FRIDAY AUGUST 11, 2023

the Around Prudence Island Race with scheduled starting times is as

Performance Cruising C
Performance Cruising B
Performance Cruising A
PHRF C

PHRF B

PHRF A

ORCB

IC37

ORCA

The rendezvous location for the Around Prudence Island Race will be in Area A.

Peter Craig
Race Chairman

Posted: August 10, 2023
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