

Safe Harbor Race Weekend

August 11 - 13,2023 | Newport, Rhode Island

DIVISION 1 - NOTICE #1

CLASS STARTING ORDER

FRIDAY AUGUST 11, 2023

The class starting order for the Around Prudence Island Race with scheduled starting times is as follows:

1	1205	Performance Cruising C
2	1210	Performance Cruising B
3	1215	Performance Cruising A
4	1220	PHRF C
5	1225	PHRF B
6	1230	PHRF A
7	1235	ORC B
8	1240	IC37
9	1245	ORC A

The rendezvous location for the Around Prudence Island Race will be in Area A.

Peter Craig Race Chairman

Posted: August 10, 2023

1200